613S P E C I A L T Y  L I G H T I N G
ACCENT, UNDER CABINET, LINEAR, COVE LIGHTING
LED Lightbar
Ideal for applications with tight space requirements.
These low-profile, Title 24 compliant LED systems provide
excellent and even illumination for all surfaces. At only
3.3W per foot, the Lightbar is one of the most energy
efficient products in the market. The ultra low profile

Title 24 Compliant
California Energy Commission Certified
3 Year Limited Warranty
47-5/8"
35-5/8"
23-5/8"
11-3/4"
6-1/16"
NEW!
2008
0˚, 10˚ & 23˚ 45˚, 53˚ & 65˚
LED LIGHTBAR Sample Order Number: NULB-12LED30A
CATALOG. NO. VOLTAGE LENGTH SOURCE COLOR TEMP. FINISH
NULB-6LED30 24V DC 6" LED 3000K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-6LED42 24V DC 6" LED 4200K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-12LED30 24V DC 12" LED 3000K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-12LED42 24V DC 12" LED 4200K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-24LED30 24V DC 24" LED 3000K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-24LED42 24V DC 24" LED 4200K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-36LED30 24V DC 36" LED 3000K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-36LED42 24V DC 36" LED 4200K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-48LED30 24V DC 48" LED 3000K Aluminum, Bronze
NULB-48LED42 24V DC 48" LED 4200K Aluminum, Bronze
A - Aluminum, BZ - Bronze
0.75"
0.5"0.4"
ACTUAL SIZE